Product Feature:
VIN-LED32
LED TV
Model
Screen Type
Resolution
Screen Reference Rate
3D Ready
Screen Size
Speakers
Speakers Out Power
Effective Pixel
Input Current
Output Current
USB Input
PC Supported
Illumination
Beam Angle
HDMI Input
Blue-ray Decoding
LED
HD Ready
120Hz
No
32” Inch
2
20W
16.0 Million
1.8 amps @ 220V; 3.8amps @ 110V 50/60Hz
UL Standard Output Voltage - Less than 48V DC
2.0 USB
Yes
>12000LUX
90
HDMI 1.4
H.264
Movie
Music
Photo
AVI, MPEG, MPEG-4, TS, MKV, RMVB
Mp3, WAV, AAC
JPG, JPEG
Screen Size 32”
USB Supported
PC Supported
Effec�ve Pixel 16.0 Million
Vintron Informatics Ltd.  Vintron is constanly developing and improving
products.We reserve the write to modify products and specification without notice.